
FALL 2025 EXAM SCHEDULE

TIME AND DAY CLASS BEGINS:

Wednesday, 12/10
Wednesday, 12/10
Wednesday, 12/10
Wednesday, 12/10

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

YOUR EXAM TIME IS:YOUR EXAM WILL BE ON: 

11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Thursday, 12/11
Thursday, 12/11
Thursday, 12/11
Thursday, 12/11
Thursday, 12/11

Saturday, 12/13
Saturday, 12/13
Saturday, 12/13
Saturday, 12/13
Saturday, 12/13

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

MW, MWF, MTRF, MTWRF
M, MF, MTRF
MTRF, TR, T
MW, MWF, MTWRF, W

8:00 a.m.
 9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

TR
T, TR
TR, T
T, TR
R

MW, MWF, MTRF, MTWRF
MF, MW
MW, MWF, MTRF, MTWRF
MW, MWF, W, F
MW, W
MW, MWF, MTWRF

R
F
R
R
TR

Friday, 12/12
Friday, 12/12
Friday, 12/12
Friday, 12/12
Friday, 12/12
Friday, 12/12

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

R
M, MF
MWF
M

Monday, 12/15
Monday, 12/15
Monday, 12/15
Monday, 12/15

T
MTWR
TR
T, TR
MWF
MW, W
R
MTR
M

Tuesday, 12/09
Tuesday, 12/09
Tuesday, 12/09
Tuesday, 12/09
Wednesday, 12/10
Wednesday, 12/10
Thursday, 12/11
Friday, 12/12
Friday 12/12

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  
1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

If a final exam is not listed above, consult your professor or instructor.
The College of Nursing exam schedules will be announced in class.

REGULAR AND SPECIAL EVENING CLASSES: 


