

EXAM SCHEDULE

TIME AND DAY CLASS BEGINS:

9:00 a.m.	MW, MWF, MTRF, MTWRF
11:00 a.m.	M, MF, MTRF
12:30 p.m.	MTRF, TR, T
1:30 n m	MIM MIME MTIME IM

8:00 a.m.	TR
9:30 a.m.	T, TR
11:00 a.m.	TR, T
2:00 p.m.	T, TR
3:00 p.m.	R

8:00 a.m.	MW, MWF, MTRF, MTWRF
9:30 a.m.	MF, MW
10:00 a.m.	MW, MWF, MTRF, MTWRF
12:30 p.m.	MW, MWF, W, F
3:00 p.m.	MW, W
3:30 p.m.	MW, MWF, MTWRF

11:00 a.m.	R
11:00 a.m.	F
12:30 p.m.	R
2:00 p.m.	R
3:30 p.m.	TR
9:30 a.m.	R
12:30 p.m.	M, MF
2:30 n m	M\\/E

12:30 p.m.	M, MF
2:30 p.m.	MWF
3:00 p.m.	М

YOUR EXAM WILL BE ON:

Wednesday, 12/10	
Wednesday, 12/10	
Wednesday, 12/10	
Wednesday, 12/10	
Thursday, 12/11	
_	
Friday, 12/12	
Saturday, 12/13	
Saturday, 12/13	

Saturday, 12/13
Saturday, 12/13
Saturday, 12/13
Saturday, 12/13
Saturday, 12/13
Monday, 12/15

Pioliday,	12/13
Monday,	12/15
Monday,	12/15
Monday,	12/15

YOUR EXAM TIME IS:

Wednesday, 12/10
Wednesday, 12/10
Wednesday, 12/10
Wednesday, 12/10

Saturday, 12/13
Saturday, 12/13
Saturday, 12/13
Saturday, 12/13

Monday, 12/15	
Monday, 12/15	
Monday, 12/15	
Monday, 12/15	

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

REGULAR AND SPECIAL EVENING CLASSES:

4:30 p.m.	Т
5:00 p.m.	MTWR
5:30 p.m.	TR
6:00 p.m.	T, TR
4:30 p.m.	MWF
6:00 p.m.	MW, W
6:00 p.m.	R
5:00 p.m.	MTR
6:00 p.m.	М

Tuesday, 12/09
Tuesday, 12/09
Tuesday, 12/09
Tuesday, 12/09
Wednesday, 12/10
Wednesday, 12/10
Thursday, 12/11
Friday, 12/12
Friday 12/12

7:00 p.m 9:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m 9:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.